

BUILDING # 801 @ AMTZ (VSKP) - Date : 6.11.24

1

ANVIKA FACADES : BOQ PROPOSAL FOR WORK ORDER (INSTALLATION)									
BUILDING # 801 @ AMTZ (VSKP) - Date : 6.11.24									
2.7	SGU Glass (24mm Thk.)	2.2	1.6	14	49.28				
2.8		4.4	2.5	1	11.00				
2.9		7.1	1.6	1	11.36				
2.10		1.5	2.35	6	21.15				
2.11		1.5	1.4	2	4.20				
2.12		1.5	2.4	2	7.20				
					247.22	250			
		Site Variation		10%	24.72	APPROX.			
				AREA	271.94	SQM.	250	₹ 840.00	₹ 210000.00
S.No.	Item Description	Width	Height	Qty	Area	Remarks			
3.1	SGU Glass (6mm Thk.)	1.5	0.7	6	6.30				
3.2		1.5	1.05	2	3.15				
3.3		1.5	2.3	2	6.90				
					16.35	10			
		Site Variation		10%	1.64	APPROX.			
				AREA	17.99	SQM.	10	₹ 520.00	₹ 5200.00
S.No.	Item Description	Width	Height	Qty	Area	Remarks			
4.1	ACP Cladding NON FR 4mm 0.5 SKIN	5.3	18	1	95.40				
4.2		3.8	3	1	11.40				
4.3		3.4	14.8	4	201.28				
4.4		11	4.4	1	48.40				
4.6		11.3	4.4	1	49.72				
4.7		2.1	3	1	6.30				
4.8		5	18	1	90.00				
4.9		4.6	18	1	82.80				
4.10		4	1.2	1	4.80				
4.11		1.5	18	1	27.00				
4.12		0.6	16.5	2	19.80				
4.13		0.6	16.2	1	9.72				

ANVIKA FACADES : BOQ PROPOSAL FOR WORK ORDER (INSTALLATION)									
BUILDING # 801 @ AMTZ (VSKP) - Date : 6.11.24									
4.14		0.6	4.7	2	5.64				
4.15		1.2	6	4	28.80				
4.16		1.2	10	2	24.00				
4.17		1.2	8	2	19.20				
4.18		10	18	1	180.00				
					904.26	800			
		Site Variation		10%	90.43	APPROX.			
				AREA	994.69	SQM.	800	₹ 960.00	₹ 768000.00
S.No.	Item Description	Nos	Height	Qty	Area	Remarks			
5.1	Vertical Box	25	1.95	1	48.75				
5.2	75x75 @ 225 C/C	28	1.95	1	54.60				
					103.35				
		Site Variation		10%	10.34	APPROX.			
				AREA	113.69	RMT.	120	₹ 224.00	₹ 26880.00
S.No.	Item Description			Qty	Area	Remarks			
6.1	MS WORKS /HDG Brackets			1284.28	2568.57				
					2568.57				
		Site Variation		10%	256.86	APPROX.	TENTATIVE		
				AREA	2825.42	SQM.	3500	₹ 40.00	₹ 140000.00
TOTAL INSTALLATION COST INC GST									₹ 14,82,880.00
NOTE : SCAFFOLDING TO BE PROVIDED TO US FOR OUR WORKS									
ACCOMMODATION / TRANSPORT TO BE PROVIDED TO OUR TEAM									
MS RATE : WITH OUR MATERIAL SHALL BE @ Rs. 198/-/ KG. With HDG / 1coat of Zinc Primer with 2 coats of RAL paint									
All above sizes are tentative, works shall be commenced as per site measurements & payment shall be made accordingly									
ACP FR CLASS BE SHALL BE RS. 5315/-/ SQM.									